House Rent Allowance 10,350.00

Conveyance Allowance 1,600.00

Medical 1,250.00

Leave Travel Allowance 1,725.00

Special Allowance 5,775.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 2,484.00

Total Earnings 41,400.00 Total Deductions 2,484.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Only Net Salary : 38,916.00